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MACCA
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MEPEKJTIOYATENN
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BEHELMAHCKWN
XPYCTANb

BEHELUWAHCKWNA
XPYCTANb HA 3AKA3

METANNTOKOHCTPYKLUWN

*

Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

Taif
JhocTpbl

160 cm
62 Y2 inc

140 cm
55 inc

55 Kg
121 Ibs

1
1

12 E14 x 60W -
ANMMUPYEMBIN - B
KOMMJIEKT He BXOAUT

12 E12 x 60W - dimmable
- not included

UL - IMQ - CCC - EAC -
cULus

XpycCTanbHbii , benbin,
Cepbin , Meco4HbIN
LUseT, OnnBkoBbIN LiBeT,
CuHeBaThi, LiBeT
NHawnro, 6apBrHOK,
305070 (*TOoNbKO OG),
YepHblit

AMeTunCTOBbIN, KageTckui
Cunui UerT, UpeT
MOPCKOW BOJIHbI,
FonyboBaThIn,
KopryHeBbIn, KOHbAYHbIN
, Kngkunn kegp
P030BbIf, 3eneHbIN
«AHTanunsa», PnoneToBbIN,
KapamesbHblii

MoNnpPOBaHHbLIN XPOM,
anbBaHN3NpPOBaHHOE
3051070 (*TONILKO OO0)

140 cm |55”

&

160 cm |62 1/2"



